
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\July 3\Contract No 5806.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5806 
BIKEPATHS - 2007 
  

S & S Underground, Inc.  $348,024.00 
 
 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W0211 $348,024.00 
Contingency 8%+ 27,842.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 52,204.00
 
GRAND TOTAL $428,070.00 
 


